
Friday 30 November
Warren Drive South 

Tolworth Rise
Raleigh Drive

Collingwood Avenue
Oakdene Drive

Southwood Drive
Knollmead
Elmdene

Elm Close

Monday 3 December
Burney Avenue

Hill Crescent
Hillside Road

Ferguson Avenue
Minniedale

Eversley Road
Chumleigh Walk

Cheyne Hill
Villiers Avenue

Tuesday 4 December
Kingsmead Avenue

Princes Avenue
Hamilton Avenue, 
Ladywood Road
Largewood Road

Ravenswood Road
Selbourne Avenue

Wednesday 5 December
Norton Avenue

Raeburn Avenue
Grand Avenue

Moresby Avenue
Elgar Avenue

Elmbridge Avenue
Beresford Avenue

Highfield Road

Thursday 6 December
Ellerton Road

Thornhill Road
Dennan Road
Douglas Road

Ravenscar Road
Tolworth Park Road

Tankerton Road

Friday 7 December
Cranborne Avenue
Hook Rise South

Selbourne Avenue
Ravenswood Avenue

Princes Avenue
Oakleigh Avenue

Monday 10 December
Devon Way

Clayton Road
Beverley Close

Devon Way
Newlands Way
Clayton Road

Somerset Avenue
Vallis Way

Selwood Road

Tuesday 11 December
Barnsbury Lane
Woodlands Way
Sunray Avenue
Vincent Avenue

Barnsbury Crescent
Meadway

Firdene

Wednesday 12 December
Bridge Road

Marston Avenue
Compton Crescent

Church Rise
Wilson Road
Church Lane

Thursday 13 December
Alexandra Drive
Raeburn Avenue

Queens Drive
Pine Gardens
Kings Drive
Manor Drive

Raeburn Avenue

Friday 14 December
Hunters Road

Cedarcroft Road
Ashcroft Road

Beechcroft Road
Oakcroft Villas
Fircroft Road

Cox Lane
Grange Road

Monday 17 December
Raeburn Avenue
Meldone Close

Northcote Avenue
Endway

Southcote Avenue
Ruston Avenue

Sandhurst Avenue

Wednesday 19 December
Rhodrons Avenue

Meadow Way
Sherborne Road
Moorfield Road

Station Road
Moor Lane
Elm Road

Orchard Gardens
Rosemary Gardens

Thursday 20 December
Mansfield Road
Sussex Gardens

Coppard Gardens
Merrett Gardens
Benham Close

Friday 21 December
Balaclava Road

Endsleigh Gardens
Victoria Avene

Maple Road (part)
The Mall

Westfield Road
Cleaveland Road
St Leonards Road

Cadogan Road
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